
COUPLE’S EXPERIENCE
The Deos Smoking Spa Ritual (Smoking Ceremony, Body Scrub, Full Body Massage, Scalp Massage)

The Deos Sunrise or Sunset Ritual (Foot Exfoliation, Shell Massage, Express Facial, Scalp Massage)

FACE TREATMENTS
Genius Super Lifting Facial (Lifting Treatment for Jowls, Cheeks, Chin & Neck)

Hydrating Pro-Collagen Facial (Lifting Treatment with Scalp & Hand Massage)

Resurfacing & Smoothing Facial (Enzyme Treatment with Scalp & Neck Massage)

Radiance & Glow Vegan Facial (Anti-Aging Treatment for Express Glow, Vegan Friendly)

Refreshed Eyes & Plumped Lips

FACE TREATMENT ENHANCEMENTS:
Microcurrent 

Cryo / Thermal Therapy 

Light Therapy

AUGUSTINUS BADER 
The Method by Augustinus - The Glow

The Method by Augustinus Bader - The Ultimate

The Method Body by Augustinus Bader

ELEMIS MASSAGE AND BODY THERAPY
Muscular Relief Deep Tissue Massage 

Aroma Infused Relaxing Massage

CBD Relaxing Massage

Frangipani Hair, Neck & Shoulder Massage

Hot Stone Back Massage with Facial Gua Sha Massage

Foot Massage with Eye Tech Massage

Shell Chill Out Massage

Peaceful Pregnancy Massage

Body Exfoliation (Pick between Frangipani and Lime & Ginger) 

Cellutox seaweed Detox & Cellulite Wrap

BODY TREATMENT ENHANCEMENTS:
Theragun Percussive Therapy

PRICE LIST
SANA SPA

25/55/85mins

55/85mins

55/85mins

30mins

30mins 

30mins

55/85mins

75mins

30mins

75mins

€85/€150/€180

€140/€170

€140/€170

€80

€85

€85

€150/€180

€150

€85

€140

10mins 

10mins 

10mins 

55mins 

85mins 

75mins 

€25

€25

€25

€230

€270

€200

€170

€160

€160

€80/€160 

€75

75mins

60mins

60mins

30mins/60mins

25mins

€10

120mins

120mins

€260 per person

€260 per person


