## DEOS

MYKONOS



## PRICE LIST SANA SPA

COUPLE'S EXPERIENCE		
The Deos Smoking Spa Ritual (Smoking Ceremony, Body Scrub, Full Body Massage, Scalp Massage)	120mins	€260 per person
The Deos Sunrise or Sunset Ritual (Foot Exfoliation, Shell Massage, Express Facial, Scalp Massage)	120mins	€260 per person
FACE TREATMENTS		
Genius Super Lifting Facial (Lifting Treatment for Jowls, Cheeks, Chin & Neck)	75mins	€170
Hydrating Pro-Collagen Facial (Lifting Treatment with Scalp & Hand Massage)	60mins	€160
Resurfacing & Smoothing Facial (Enzyme Treatment with Scalp & Neck Massage)	60mins	€160
Radiance & Glow Vegan Facial (Anti-Aging Treatment for Express Glow, Vegan Friendly)	30mins/60mins	€80/€160
Refreshed Eyes & Plumped Lips	25mins	€75
FACE TREATMENT ENHANCEMENTS:		
Microcurrent	10mins	€25
Cryo / Thermal Therapy	10mins	€25
Light Therapy	10mins	€25
Light mortepy	Torring	620
AUGUSTINUS BADER		
The Method by Augustinus - The Glow	55mins	€230
The Method by Augustinus Bader - The Ultimate	85mins	€270
The Method Body by Augustinus Bader	75mins	€200
ELEMIS MASSAGE AND BODY THERAPY		
Muscular Relief Deep Tissue Massage	25/55/85mins	€85/€150/€180
Aroma Infused Relaxing Massage	55/85mins	€140/€170
CBD Relaxing Massage	55/85mins	€140/€170
Frangipani Hair, Neck & Shoulder Massage	30mins	€80
Hot Stone Back Massage with Facial Gua Sha Massage	30mins	€85
Foot Massage with Eye Tech Massage	30mins	€85
Shell Chill Out Massage	55/85mins	€150/€180
Peaceful Pregnancy Massage	75mins	€150
Body Exfoliation (Pick between Frangipani and Lime & Ginger)	30mins	€85
Cellutox seaweed Detox & Cellulite Wrap	75mins	€140
BODY TREATMENT ENHANCEMENTS:		
Theragun Percussive Therapy		€10